

Court No. - 52

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 974 of 2000

Appellant :- Ravindra And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- R.K. Rathore, Anil Kumar Savita, Nazrul Islam Jafri

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate

Hon'ble Bachchoo Lal, J.

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

List this case on 25.11.2020.

Order Date :- 2.11.2020

G.S